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TOR POZNAN

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 11:00.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.A3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(96) FUS Piotr
1 1:37.028 +0.745 11:07:48.689
2 1:36.283 - 11:09:24.972
3 1:38.683 +2.400 11:11:03.655
p4 1:50.586 +14.303 11:12:54.241
(89) BEUCHEL Arnd
1 1:47.600 +5.561 11:06:49.443
2 1:42.407 +0.368 11:08:31.850
3 1:45.719 +3.680 11:10:17.569
4 1:42.039 - 11:11:59.608
5 1:43.693 +1.654 11:13:43.301
(95) MARSZALEK tukasz
1 1:44.113 +1.906 11:09:44.638
2 1:42.207 - 11:11:26.845
p3 1:57.808 +15.601 11:13:24.653
(76) STAWICKI Konrad
1 3:32.217 +1:49.389 11:08:00.875
2 1:46.471 +3.643 11:09:47.346
3 1:42.828 - 11:11:30.174
4 1:49.611 +6.783 11:13:19.785
5 1:46.167 +3.339 11:15:05.952
p6 2:09.326 +26.498 11:17:15.278
(4) LEWANDOWSKI Barttomiej
1 1:45.015 +1.044 11:11:41.689
2 1:44.797 +0.826 11:13:26.486
3 1:43.971 - 11:15:10.457
p4 1:54.435 +10.464 11:17:04.892
(2) STELEZUK Mitosz
1 1:46.246 +1.428 11:07:45.650
2 1:45.273 +0.455 11:09:30.923
3 1:44.818 - 11:11:15.741
(94) TRZEWICZEK Marcin
1 1:48.992 +3.932 11:06:54.557
2 1:46.373 +1.313 11:08:40.930
3 1:45.823 +0.763 11:10:26.753
4 1:45.060 - 11:12:11.813
5 1:59.117 +14.057 11:14:10.930
6 2:23.961 +38.901 11:16:34.891
7 1:57.359 +12.299 11:18:32.250
p8 2:12.786 +27.726 11:20:45.036
(100) NOWAK Artur
1 1:47.216 +0.999 11:07:19.564
2 1:46.217 - 11:09:05.781
3 1:46.225 +0.008 11:10:52.006
4 1:47.610 +1.393 11:12:39.616
p5 2:01.045 +14.828 11:14:40.661
(82) TURNBULL Stephen
1 1:46.989 +0.516 11:08:31.846
2 1:47.197 +0.724 11:10:19.043
3 1:46.473 - 11:12:05.516
p4 2:06.677 +20.204 11:14:12.193
(80) SZETKOWSKI Jacek
1 1:49.244 +2.647 11:09:58.880
2 1:46.597 - 11:11:45.477
3 1:49.728 +3.131 11:13:35.205
4 1:47.079 +0.482 11:15:22.284

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
5 1:48.234 +1.637 11:17:10.518
pé 2:17.794 +31.197 11:19:28.312
(14) BOREJ Robert
1 1:48.118 +1.476 11:05:53.267
2 1:46.642 - 11:07:39.909
3 1:47.091 +0.449 11:09:27.000
4 1:47.859 +1.217 11:11:14.859
(66) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 2:29.957 +42.882 11:07:08.098
2 1:47.590 +0.515 11:08:55.688
3 1:47.429 +0.354 11:10:43.117
4 1:47.075 - 11:12:30.192
5 1:50.405 +3.330 11:14:20.597
6 2:00.136 +13.061 11:16:20.733
7 1:49.818 +2.743 11:18:10.551
p8 2:12.327 +25.252 11:20:22.878
(5) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 1:49.211 +1.608 11:04:51.646
2 1:49.543 +1.940 11:06:41.189
3 1:48.616 +1.013 11:08:29.805
4 1:47.739 +0.136 11:10:17.544
5 1:48.273 +0.670 11:12:05.817
6 1:49.123 +1.520 11:13:54.940
7 1:50.035 +2.432 11:15:44.975
8 1:47.603 - 11:17:32.578
o] 2:24.395 +36.792 11:19:56.973
(84) IDZIK Albert
1 1:49.044 +0.695 11:06:05.027
2 1:49.297 +0.948 11:07:54.324
3 1:48.349 - 11:09:42.673
4 1:48.384 +0.035 11:11:31.057
5 1:50.177 +1.828 11:13:21.234
6 1:50.271 +1.922 11:15:11.505
p7 2:16.787 +28.438 11:17:28.292
(74) SIKORA Maciej
1 1:51.101 +1.855 11:08:04.328
2 1:50.832 +1.586 11:09:55.160
3 1:49.246 - 11:11:44.406
4 1:51.640 +2.394 11:13:36.046
5 1:50.893 +1.647 11:15:26.939
6 1:50.438 +1.192 11:17:17.377
p7 2:02.401 +13.155 11:19:19.778
(30) PALUCH Krystian
1 1:52.496 +1.865 11:07:57.028
2 1:51.488 +0.857 11:09:48.516
3 1:50.631 - 11:11:39.147
4 1:56.270 +5.639 11:13:35.417
5 1:51.323 +0.692 11:15:26.740
6 1:51.312 +0.681 11:17:18.052
p7 2:00.198 +9.567 11:19:18.250
(93) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz
1 1:52.692 +1.730 11:04:59.214
2 1:51.416 +0.454 11:06:50.630
3 1:50.962 - 11:08:41.592
4 1:51.178 +0.216 11:10:32.770
5 1:56.249 +5.287 11:12:29.019
6 1:55.040 +4.078 11:14:24.059
7 2:01.516 +10.554 11:16:25.575
8 1:58.443 +7.481 11:18:24.018

okr. Czas okrazenia
9 1:52.440

(97) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol

Roéznica Czas dnia

+1.478 11:20:16.458

1 1:52.863
2 1:51.159
3 1:51.358
p4 1:59.212

(102) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof

+1.704 11:07:31.633

- 11:09:22.792
+0.199 11:11:14.150
+8.053 11:13:13.362

1 1:57.253
2 1:55.980
3 2:02.772
4 1:56.335
p5 2:04.432

+1.273 11:12:28.818

- 11:14:24.798
+6.792 11:16:27.570
+0.355 11:18:23.905
+8.452 11:20:28.337

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-21 20:02:22
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